Forslag til aktivitetsavgift sesongen 2023

Bakkelagets Sportsklub Fotball

Lag/aldersgruppe
Veteran/Old girls

Herrer/Damer A og B
Herrer/Damer junior
15 og 16 ar

13 og 14 ar

12 ar

11 ar

10 ar

9ar

8 ar

7 ar

6 ar

5ar

Futsal (for de som har betalt
aktivitetsavgift fotball)

kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr

Forslag

2023
1600
2900
2900
2 800
2 500
2500
2 000
1700
1600
1500
1500
1500
1500

kr 1 000

2022

kr 1 600
kr 2 900
kr 2 900
kr 2 800
kr 2 500
kr 2 500
kr 2 000
kr 1 700
kr 1 600
kr 1 500
kr 1 500
kr 1 500
kr 1 500

kr 1 000

2021

kr 1 600
kr 2 900
kr 2 900
kr 2 800
kr 2 500
kr 2 500
kr 2 000
kr 1 700
kr 1 600
kr 1 500
kr 1 500
kr 1 500
kr 1 500

kr 1 000

2020

kr 1 600
kr 2 900
kr 2 900
kr 2 800
kr 2 500
kr 2 500
kr 2 000
kr 1 700
kr 1 600
kr 1 500
kr 1 500
kr 1 500
kr 1 500

kr 1 000

2019

kr 1 600
kr 2 900
kr 2 900
kr 2 800
kr 2 500
kr 2 500
kr 2 000
kr 1 700
kr 1 600
kr 1 500
kr 1 500
kr 1 500
kr 1 500

kr 1 000

kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr
kr

kr 1 000



